Dodson Road Overlay Project, 2018 CRP 16-04

Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.

Granite Construction Company

Bid Tabulation, 10/31/2017 Eng. P.O. Box 939 5278 Hwy 17 North
Estimate Moses Lake, WA 98837 Moses Lake, WA 98837
Total
Item # | Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 100% L.S. Mobilization $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $69,094.45 $69,094.45
2 100% L.S. Notification $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
GRADING
3 11.80 Mile [Shoulder Finishing $4,500.00 $53,100.00 $6,500.00 $76,700.00 $7,000.00 $82,600.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
4 2,757 S.. Planing Bituminous Pavement $6.00 $16,542.00 $4.50 $12,406.50 $6.00 $16,542.00
5 15,000 Tons JHMA Class 1/2" Incl. PG64-28 $73.00 $1,095,000.00 $67.00 $1,005,000.00 $75.00 $1,125,000.00
6 -1 Calc. |ob Mix Compliance Price Adjustment -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
7 -1 Calc. |Compaction Price Adjustment -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
TRAFFIC
8 3,166 L.F. Remove Existing Beam Guardrail $7.00 $22,162.00 $3.50 $11,081.00 $4.00 $12,664.00
9 2,441 L.F. Beam Guardrail Type 31 $25.00 $61,025.00 $24.00 $58,584.00 $28.00 $68,348.00
10 12 Each |Beam Guardrail Non-Flared Terminal, 50'-0", W/ Steel Post $2,500.00 $30,000.00 $2,800.00 $33,600.00 $3,200.00 $38,400.00
11 4 Each |Beam Guardrail Type 31 Anchor Type 10 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $850.00 $3,400.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00
12 4 Each |Thrie Beam Guardrail Reducer Section Type A $950.00 $3,800.00 $550.00 $2,200.00 $675.00 $2,700.00
13 30,630 LF. |Temporary Pavement Marking $0.20 $6,126.00 $0.18 $5,513.40 $0.20 $6,126.00
14 91,853 L.F. Paint Line $0.15 $13,777.95 $0.13 $11,940.89 $0.15 $13,777.95
15 5.90 Mile |Centerline Rumble Strip $950.00 $5,605.00 $1,250.00 $7,375.00 $1,250.00 $7,375.00
16 11.80 Mile |Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 3 $950.00 $11,210.00 $1,250.00 $14,750.00 $1,250.00 $14,750.00
17 1 L.S. Project Temporary Traffic Control $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00
OTHER ITEMS
18 23 Each |Adjust Monument Case and Cover $500.00 $11,500.00 $450.00 $10,350.00 $400.00 $9,200.00
19 100% L.S. (SPCC) Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00
20 100% L.S. Trimming and Cleanup $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
21 -1.00 Dol. |Minor Change -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
Contract Total  $1,550,848.95 $1,370,397.79 $1,574,574.40




